	1-196 14-278	04500=	56,000 @ 17.
	hard J. Murphy ISBA # 000003924	FOR T	HE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
	REAL ESTATE TRANSFER	FILED NO. 04500	3 800cAUD' = 1
· CLARKE COUNTY, IOWA	TAX PAID 2	STATE OF IOWA	
Entered upon transfer of books	STAMP#	CLARKE COUNT	∠ E.e. A. 1871 . c
and for taxation this 1th	21.60		COPY.
day of Orale 2004	Jennie Longett	2004 JUL 7 PM 2	
Dardy Clarer Auditor	RECOHDER OLL	BANK 99 MANE	SCAN 461-462 RETURN C
B Besen Land Deputy	DAJE COUNTY	PENNIE GONSE	
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	San and Constitution of the san and the sa	• " '	!!!
Preparer Information Richard J. Murphy, 116 Individual's Name	Street Address	City	Phone
	Benjamin J. Camp	T. 60000	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER
V / Molioso Fax otali	3297 Pheasant Run Trail,	Peru, IA 50222	
	ADDANTY DEED 10	NAT TENANOV	
A COLING .	VARRANTY DEED - JC	HAINCT	
was a substantian of the)		İ
For the consideration of 6 Dollar(s) and other valuable co			
Clell E. Camp, widower and	single		
do hereby Convey to			
Benjamin J. Camp and Carri E. C	Camp, husband and wife,		
as Joint Tenante with Full R	ights of Survivorship, and not a	s Tenants in Common, th	ne following described
real estate in Clar	ke and Madison Count	y, lowa:	-
See 1 in Addendum			
ENTERED FO	Last 2004	Document 2004 4	541
Jan 1	i Telek	Book 2004 Page 4541	Type 03 01 Pages 2
Unhhi		Date 9/27/2004 H	ime 9:25 AM
Tapog	- Orklean	Rec Amt \$12.00 Aud Rev Transfer Tax \$6	66.40
\mathcal{O}	er en	Rev Stamp# 361	
	COMPUTER		TSLER, COUNTY RECORD
	RECORDED	MADISON IOWA	··································
	COMPARED		
FILLETTI MENT DEED SE	E DEED REC 131, PAGE 294	IN THE RECORDS IN M	ADISON CO. IA
FOR PROPERTY SITUATE	D IN MADISON CO, IA.	., ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	•
		in interest that o	rontore hold the real
Grantors do Hereby Co	venant with grantees, and succ ; that they have good and lawf	cessors in interest, that g it authority to sell and co	nvev the real estate:
that the real estate is free a	and clear of all liens and encun	nbrances except as may	be above stated; and
grantors Covenant to Warrar	nt and Defend the real estate ag	ainst the lawful claims of a	all persons except as
may be above stated. Each distributive share in and to the	h of the undersigned hereby re	elinquishes all rights of do	ower, nomestead and
Words and phrases her	ein, including acknowledgment h	ereof, shall be construed	as in the singular or
plural number, and as mascu	line or feminine gender, accordin	g to the context.	
OTATE OF IONA	Dat	ed: May , 2004	
STATE OF <u>IOWA</u>	ss:	ou. 1120 0 3 2004	
CLARKE	COUNTY,		
On this 8 day of 4	Aay June	T. D. C.	(Grantor)
2004 , before me, the Public in and for said Sta	e undersigned, a Notary Cle	ll E. Camp	(Grantor)
Clell E. Camp		1 222 2	
<u> </u>		Clelf Can	(Grantor)
to me known to be the ide			(Grantor)
and who executed the fo	pregoing instrument and		
acknowledged that they exe	ecuted the same as their		(Crantar)
voluntary act and deed.	2 1 - 1		(Grantor)
Jacquelynn S.	Bauntall		
The state of the s	/ /		(0 (1.)
	Notary Public		(Grantor)
(This form of acknowledgment for in		NN S. BAUMFALK	
	Commiss	montecion Expires	
© The Iowa State Bar Association 2003	TOWN ALL	gust 15, 2005 103 WA	RRANTY DEED - JOINT TENANC' Revised January, 200
IOWADOCS®			

ij Namalaya

Addendum

1. The West One-half of the Northwest Quarter (W1/2NW1/4) of Section Thirty-five (35), Township Seventy-four (74) North, Range Twenty-seven (27) West of the 5th P.M., Madison County, Iowa;

AND

The Northeast Quarter of the Northeast Quarter (NE1/4NE1/4) of Section Thirty-four (34), Township Seventy-four (74) North, Range Twenty-seven (27) West of the 5th P.M., Madison County, Iowa;

AND

The South Half of the Southwest Quarter (S1/2SW1/4) of Section Twenty-seven (27), Township Seventy-four (74) North, Range Twenty-seven (27) West of the 5th P.M., Madison County, Iowa, reserving unto themselves, heirs and assigns all minerals, together with full rights of development including right of ingress and egress;

AND

The Southwest Quarter of the Southeast Quarter (SW1/4SE1/4) of Section Twenty-seven (27); Township Seventy-four (74) North, Range Twenty-seven (27) West of the 5th P.M., Madison County, Iowa;

AND

The West One-half of the Southwest Quarter (W1/2SW1/4) of Section Eleven (11), Township Seventy-three (73) North, Range Twenty-seven (27) West of the 5th P.M., Clarke County, Iowa.

This Deed given in completion of Real Estate Contract dated March 16, 1993, and filed March 17, 1993, in Book 74, Page 103, of the records of the Clarke County Recorder's office and filed March 19, 1993, in Book 131, Page 294, of the records of the Madison County Recorder's office.